Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee THE THOMPSON GROUP, INC. 0510875.09.99999 2/16/2005 \$15.00

Registered Agent

Principal Office

401 W JACKSON ST PARKER CITY, IN 47368

KENTUCKY LENDERS ASSISTANCE, INC. 828 LANE ALLEN RD SUITE 219 LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Officers

Treasurer	Anson R Thompson	401 W. Jackson, Parker City, IN 47368
Secretary	Anson R Thompson	401 W. Jackson, Parker City, IN 47368
Vice President	Anson R Thompson	401 W. Jackson, Parker City, IN 47368
President	Anson R Thompson	401 W. Jackson, Parker City, IN 47368

Signatures

Signature Title Anson Thompson Owner